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HOT FOOD

PIZZA
BBQ MEATLOVERS $16

Italian sausage, pepperoni, shredded ham, diced bacon, beef, cheese
& BBQ sauce

HAWAIIAN $16
Shredded ham, pineapple, cheese & tomato pizza sauce

PEPPERONI $16
Pepperoni, tomato pizza sauce and cheese

MARGHERITA $16

Tomato pizza sauce, cheese & tomatoes

COMBO’S

SMALL PIZZA COMBO $25
1 Pizza, Garlic Bread & Small Drink

REGULAR PIZZA COMBO $26
1 Pizza, Garlic Bread & Regular Drink

LARGE PIZZA COMBO $27

1 Pizza, Garlic Bread & Large Drink

HOT DOG
ALL AMERICAN CLASSIC HOT DOG $13.2

Grilled classic beef and pork hot dog with cheese, bacon, mustard
& ketchup

SLIDERS
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS $17

Duo of sliders with beef patties, cheddar cheese, caramelised onions,
pickles, mustard & tomato sauce.

CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS $17
Duo of sliders with crispy fried chicken topped with spicy aioli,
thick cut slaw, pickles & cheddar cheese.

Please be advised that food prepared in our kitchens may contain these ingredients:
Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybean, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish and Shellfish.

FAVOURITES
LOADED WEDGES

Crispy bacon, cheese sauce & spring onion

LOADED FRIES

Crispy bacon, cheese sauce & spring onion

WEDGES

Sour cream & sweet chilli
GARLIC BREAD

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Aioli

FRIES
Ketchup

NACHOS
Crispy nacho chips with pulled pork, smokey BBQ sauce,

tasty cheese, salsa & sour cream

BUFFALO CHICKEN

3 chicken tenders with Frank’s hot sauce & ranch

POPCORN CAULIFLOWER

Southern style coated cauliflower with vegan aioli

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Crumbed chicken breast nuggets with garlic aioli or smokey
BBQ sauce

SAMOSAS

Trio of Punjabi Samosas with fruit chutney

CAFE

CHOC CHIP COOKIE
BROWNIE

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
CHURROS

With cinnamon sugar and chocolate sauce

$14.2

$13.2

$10.2

$6.3
$8.3

$7.3

$14.2

$10.2

$10.2

$10.2

$10

$4

$4.5
$75




WINE SPIRITS

SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC 250m!| $15 BOURBON & CANADIAN WHISKEY
SQUEALING PIG ROSE 250mi $15 COUGAR BOURBON $12
SQUEALING PIG PROSECCO 250m| $15 JIM BEAM WHITE $12
CANADIAN CLUB $13
R .l. D , S JACK DANIEL'S $13
SOUTHERN COMFORT $13
JIM BEAM & COLA $15
SCOTCH WHISKY
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY $15
BLACK DOUGLAS $12
WESTWINDS GIN & TONIC $15
MONKEY SHOULDER $13
VODKA CRUISER WATERMELON $15
GLENNFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD $13
VODKA CRUISER GUAVA $15
JOHNNIE WALKER RED $13
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK $14
BEER & CIDER ODKA
VODKA O 12
BOTTLES $
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0% $10.5 REYKA 313
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 3.5% $12 GREY GOOSE $14
BALTER XPA $12.5 RUM
4 PINES PACIFIC ALE 125
S PACIFIC s BATI RUM WHITE, SPICED OR DARK $12
13
ASAHI SUPER DRY $ SAILOR JERRY 613
13
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO $ BUNDABERG .
CORONA EXTRA $13

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER $13
BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER $13




COGNAC
COURVOISIER VS

GIN

PRINCE ALBERT
HENDRICK'S GIN
WEST WINDS SABRE

TEQUILA
TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka O, Kahlug, Espresso

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka O, Cointreau, Cranberry & Fresh Lime

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda & Orange

TOMMY’'S MARGARITA

Tequila Blu, Agave & Fresh Lemon

$13

$12
$13
$13

$13
$14

$21

$21

$19

$21

HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE [ HOT CHOCOLATE |/ CHAI LATTE
Small
Regular

TEA

Black, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Green, Peppermint,

ADD-ON

Soy milk | Almond milk
Extra shot
Syrup shot: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

$4.8
$5.3

$4.8

$0.5
$1
$1






