# ARTIE"S BAR & CAFE

## HOT FOOD

### PIZZA

BBQ MEATLOVERS	\$16
Italian sausage, pepperoni, shredded ham, diced bacon, beef, cheese	Ψ10
& BBQ sauce	
HAWAIIAN Shredded ham, pineapple, cheese & tomato pizza sauce	\$16
PEPPERONI	\$16
Pepperoni, tomato pizza sauce and cheese	
MARGHERITA Tomato pizza sauce, cheese & tomatoes	\$16
'	
COMBO'S	
SMALL PIZZA COMBO	\$25
1 Pizza, Garlic Bread & Small Drink	
REGULAR PIZZA COMBO 1 Pizza, Garlic Bread & Regular Drink	\$26
LARGE PIZZA COMBO	\$27
1 Pizza, Garlic Bread & Large Drink	
HOT DOG	
HOT DOG	
ALL AMERICAN CLASSIC HOT DOG  Grilled classic beef and pork hot dog with cheese, bacon, mustard	\$13.2
& ketchup	
SLIDERS	
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$17
Duo of sliders with beef patties, cheddar cheese, caramelised onions, pickles, mustard & tomato sauce.	
CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$17
Duo of sliders with crispy fried chicken topped with spicy aioli, thick cut slaw, pickles & cheddar cheese.	

Please be advised that food prepared in our kitchens may contain these ingredients: Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybean, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish and Shellfish.

### **FAVOURITES**

LOADED WEDGES Crispy bacon, cheese sauce & spring onion	\$14.2
LOADED FRIES Crispy bacon, cheese sauce & spring onion	\$13.2
WEDGES Sour cream & sweet chilli	\$10.2
GARLIC BREAD	\$6.3
SWEET POTATO FRIES Aioli	\$8.3
FRIES Ketchup	\$7.3
NACHOS Crispy nacho chips with pulled pork, smokey BBQ sauce, tasty cheese, salsa & sour cream	\$14.2
BUFFALO CHICKEN 3 chicken tenders with Frank's hot sauce & ranch	\$10.2
POPCORN CAULIFLOWER Southern style coated cauliflower with vegan aioli	\$10.2
CHICKEN NUGGETS Crumbed chicken breast nuggets with garlic aioli or smokey BBQ sauce	\$10.2
SAMOSAS Trio of Punjabi Samosas with fruit chutney	\$10
CAFE	
CHOC CHIP COOKIE	\$4
BROWNIE	\$4.
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$7.
CHURROS With cinnamon sugar and chocolate sauce	\$14

## WINE

SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC 250ml	\$15
SQUEALING PIG ROSE 250ml	\$15
SQUEALING PIG PROSECCO 250ml	\$15
RTD'S	
JIM BEAM & COLA	\$15
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY	\$15
WESTWINDS GIN & TONIC	\$15
VODKA CRUISER WATERMELON	\$15
VODKA CRUISER GUAVA	\$15
BEER & CIDER	
BOTTLES	
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0%	\$10.5
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 3.5%	\$12
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 3.5% BALTER XPA	\$12 \$12.5
	·
BALTER XPA	\$12.5
BALTER XPA 4 PINES PACIFIC ALE	\$12.5 \$12.5
BALTER XPA 4 PINES PACIFIC ALE ASAHI SUPER DRY	\$12.5 \$12.5 \$13
BALTER XPA 4 PINES PACIFIC ALE ASAHI SUPER DRY PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	\$12.5 \$12.5 \$13 \$13

## SPIRITS

<b>BOURBON &amp; CANADIAN WHISKEY</b>	
COUGAR BOURBON	\$12
JIM BEAM WHITE	\$12
CANADIAN CLUB	\$13
JACK DANIEL'S	\$13
SOUTHERN COMFORT	\$13
SCOTCH WHISKY	
BLACK DOUGLAS	\$12
MONKEY SHOULDER	\$13
GLENNFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD	\$13
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	\$13
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$14
VODKA	
VODKA O	\$12
REYKA	\$13
GREY GOOSE	\$14
RUM	
BATI RUM WHITE, SPICED OR DARK	\$12
SAILOR JERRY	\$13
BUNDABERG	\$13

#### COGNAC COURVOISIER VS \$13 GIN PRINCE ALBERT \$12 HENDRICK'S GIN \$13 \$13 **WEST WINDS SABRE TEQUILA TEQUILA** \$13 **JOSE CUERVO** \$14 COCKTAILS **ESPRESSO MARTINI** \$21 Vodka O, Kahlua, Espresso COSMOPOLITAN \$21 Vodka O, Cointreau, Cranberry & Fresh Lime \$19 APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda & Orange TOMMY'S MARGARITA Tequila Blu, Agave & Fresh Lemon \$21

## HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE / HOT CHOCOLATE / CHAI LATTE	
Small Regular	\$4.8 \$5.3
<b>TEA</b> Black, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Green, Peppermint,	\$4.8
ADD-ON	
Soy milk   Almond milk	\$0.5
Extra shot Syrup shot: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla	\$1 \$1

